EXHIBIT B 

SCHEDULE OF FEES AND EXPENSES   
Service Agreement between City of Fresno  

and Elevate Community Services  
Villa Motel 

COMPENSATION In no event shall compensation paid for services performed under this 
Agreement be in excess of One Million, Two Hundred Ninety-Nine Thousand, Nine 
Hundred Ninety-Eight and 00/100 Dollars ($1,299,998.00).    

Major facility repairs over $500 such as equipment, appliances and fixtures, plumbing and 
electric systems, structure, including the roof, and HVAC systems, among others, will be 
paid for and completed by the Service Provider. Service Provider shall obtain property